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
new rural residential neighborhood ideally located 
just minutes from downtown Cheyenne! This close-in 
country retreat offers the best of both worlds, with a 
paved entrance and roads, access to natural gas, and 
high-speed internet to keep you connected. 

Set among perfect rolling terrain and framed by 
stunning views, The Reserve delivers the peaceful 
charm of wide-open spaces with the convenience 
of modern amenities. Experience the true blend of 
country living and contemporary comfort — only at 
The Reserve.

guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

Now 
Building in 

Whitney Ranch and 
The Reserve at Horse Creek!
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

2229 GOODNIGHT TRAIL

offered at $505,000
3BR | 3BA

96961.mistiewoods.com

2420 APACHE STREET8083 US HIGHWAY 85

offered at $71,000
0.11 Acres

93248.mistiewoods.com

offered at $850,000
4-Plex

94907.mistiewoods.com

offered at $115,000
40.18 Acres

97333.mistiewoods.com

LOT 2 TAGGART 
DRIVE

3224 RANDY ROAD TRACT 29 
BARNWOOD BLVD

4100 SADDLE RIDGE 
TRAIL

offered at $365,000
4BR | 4BA 

97390.mistiewoods.com

3106 GRIER BLVD

offered at $280,000
3BR | 2BA

97351.mistiewoods.com

2316 BLUE NORTHER

offered at $415,000
3BR | 2BA

97334.mistiewoods.com

offered at $190,000
8.31 Acres

97183.mistiewoods.com

offered at $420,862
3BR | 2BA

96190.mistiewoods.com

offered at $725,000
4BR | 4BA

96386.mistiewoods.com

TRACT 14 OLD 
FAITHFUL WAY

741 CUSTER 
STREET

LOT 17 ALEX RANCH 
ROAD

offered at $80,000
0.12 Acres

93249.mistiewoods.com

offered at $265,000
1.76 Acres

96321.mistiewoods.com

offered at $389,900
4BR | 2BA

97379.mistiewoods.com

LOT 14 PAINTED 
HORSE TRAIL

3314 BARBELL 
COURT

2212 BLUE NORTHER 
LANE

offered at $440,000
3BR | 3BA

97113.mistiewoods.com

offered at $405,000
4BR | 3BA

97165.mistiewoods.com
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1087 St. James Road

Your peaceful country 
retreat on nearly 10 

acres features a spacious 
four-bedroom home 

with modern comforts, 
stunning views, and 
practical amenities 

including a new 
outbuilding, solar panels, 

and more.

$560,499
Price Improvemnet

1087 St. James Road
practical amenities 

including a new 
outbuilding, solar panels, 

and more.

$560,499
Price Improvemnet

(307) 214-1495
angela@cheyennehomes.com

ANGELA
FRENTHEWAY

215 Lake Shore Drive

This quad-level townhome offers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, a 
2-car garage, spacious living areas, a craft room, game room 
with wet bar, wood-burning fireplace, and a fenced backyard 
near schools and shopping for $345,000.

Under contract!

307-871-8098

2009 COFFEE AVENUE
Discover comfort and style in this energy-
efficient home with solar panels, vaulted 
ceilings, granite counters, a cozy fireplace, 
spacious suite, and an oversized three-car 
garage, all in a charming neighborhood 
near schools and trails.
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This spectacular new, close-in rural 
residential neighborhood is locat-
ed on Horse Creek Road just west 
of Telephone Road, minutes from 
downtown Cheyenne!

• Paved entrance and roads

• Natural gas 

• High-speed internet 

• Perfect rolling terrain

• Stunning views! 

• From $139,900

Come out and take a look!

Get in touch for more information!

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
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Shari Webb
(307) 286-0470
shariwebb@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-3821
PAUL WELLS

paulwells@cheyennehomes.com

$750,000

$150,000

$125,000

$230,000

$175,000

$135,000

11308 Raymond  Rd1207 Rd 113

1500 Stinson Ave

Tract 58 Brooks Blvd

Lot 14  Blk 5 Foothills Rd

TBD Wild West Way

1207 Rd 1131207 Rd 113

1500 Stinson Ave1500 Stinson Ave Lot 14  Blk 5 Foothills RdLot 14  Blk 5 Foothills Rd
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